Commercial Rent For Rent
- 290 MapleCourt, Ventura, California, 93003

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:
Property Type:

Property
SubType:

Price:

Price Per Square
Foot:

Lot Area:
Year Built:
View:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon

Zoning:
Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square

Active
For Rent
Commercial Rent

Single Family
Residence

$14,835

$2

2.25 Sqft
1975
Mountain(s)
usS
California
Ventura
Ventura
93003

223003426

C1AD
0790101455

98,010 Sqft

Features

Stories:

< Parking:

+ Lot Features:

+ Inclusions

4 Heating System:

+ Water Source:

115.00

Landscaped, Near Public
Transit

Forced air

Public




Feet:

TaxAnnualAmou AL
nt:

Taxes: $0
Guest House gt
SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt: 0 Saft
Agent [nfo

Rina Maya
& 858-876-7946
& 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




